Reports :: Bid Array

2000004715 Dried Friut
Archive Date: 2017-11-23

Reports :: Bid Array

Current Scenario _E Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download
of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists in Microsoft Excel.

Item Information

USDA
LOL

BEOS ID | Commodity Material Group | Commodity Material Description | Solicitation Item Number | Destination City, State | Unit of Measure (UoM) | Quantity (Order UOM)

1 FRUIT, DRIED

IN

FRUIT, DRIED

3 FRUIT, DRIED

(B

FRUIT, DRIED

5 FRUIT, DRIED

[[e)]

FRUIT, DRIED

z FRUIT, DRIED
8 FRUIT, DRIED
9 FRUIT, DRIED
10 FRUIT, DRIED

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

40
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70

90

110

130
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SACRAMENTO, CA

SACRAMENTO, CA

LEXINGTON, KY

JACKSON, MS

HELENA, MT

VINELAND, NJ

LATHAM, NY

DELMONT, PA

LINCOLN, RI

BATON ROUGE, LA

CS

cs

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs
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1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

1,152.000

576.000

Labels
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name
Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name

Plant Name

Bid 1
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$38.4100
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$38.4100
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.2600
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.9500
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$38.2900
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$37.2100
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$37.3000
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.5600
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$37.5500
1,152.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
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Bid 2

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$39.5800
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$39.5800
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.5100
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI, Indio,CA
$41.2500
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$40.8200
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI, Indio,CA
$42.3800
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$42.6400
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.9200
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$42.8600
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
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1 FRUIT, DRIED
12 FRUIT, DRIED
13 FRUIT, DRIED
14 FRUIT, DRIED
15 FRUIT, DRIED
16 FRUIT, DRIED
17 FRUIT, DRIED
18 FRUIT, DRIED
19 FRUIT, DRIED
20 FRUIT, DRIED
21 FRUIT, DRIED
22 FRUIT, DRIED
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CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 0OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

220

240

250

270

280

290

310

320

1070

1090

1110

1130

NEW ORLEANS, LA

FORT WAYNE, IN

SOUTH BEND, IN

AKRON, OH

CINCINNATI, OH

TOLEDO, OH

COMSTOCK PARK, MI

DETROIT, MI

GENEVA, IL

SOUTH BEND, IN

VINELAND, NJ

BRONX, NY

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs

CS

cs

(&)

cs

(&)

Cs

576.000

576.000

576.000

384.000

384.000

384.000

526.000

626.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name

Plant Name

$36.3700
576.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.3700
576.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$35.8500
576.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$35.8500
576.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.0500
384.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.0500
384.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$36.0500
384.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$35.9000
526.000
OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI
$35.9000
626.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$26.7600
1,728.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$26.8200
1,728.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.5100
1,728.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA

$41.1700
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.1700
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI, Indio,CA
$41.2100
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.2100
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.0400
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.0400
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.0400
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI, Indio,CA
$41.5100
0.000

STUTZ PACKING COMPANY, INC
STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
$41.5100
0.000
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23 FRUIT, DRIED
24 FRUIT, DRIED
25 FRUIT, DRIED
26 FRUIT, DRIED
27 FRUIT, DRIED
28 FRUIT, DRIED
29 FRUIT, DRIED
30 FRUIT, DRIED
31 FRUIT, DRIED
32 FRUIT, DRIED
33 FRUIT, DRIED
34 FRUIT, DRIED
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RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0Z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

1150

1170

1190

1210

1230

1250

1270

1290

1300

1310

1330

1340

ELMIRA, NY

ELMSFORD, NY

DUQUESNE, PA

PHILADELPHIA, PA

BAYAMON, PR

LINCOLN, RI

VERONA, VA

JACKSONVILLE, FL

MILTON, FL

TALLAHASSEE, FL

FORT MYERS, FL

ORLANDO, FL

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs

CS

cs

(&)

cs

(&)

Cs

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

1,728.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name

Plant Name

$27.5100
1,728.000

LION RAISINS, INC.

LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.4600
1,728.000

LION RAISINS, INC.

LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$27.5100
1,728.000

LION RAISINS, INC.

LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.4000
1,728.000

LION RAISINS, INC.

LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.5100
1,728.000

LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.8000
1,728.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.6300
1,728.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
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35 FRUIT, DRIED
36 FRUIT, DRIED
37 FRUIT, DRIED
38 FRUIT, DRIED
39 FRUIT, DRIED
40 FRUIT, DRIED
41 FRUIT, DRIED
2 FRUIT, DRIED
43 FRUIT, DRIED
44 FRUIT, DRIED
45 FRUIT, DRIED
46 FRUIT, DRIED
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RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0Z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

1350

1370

1380

1390

1410

1420

1440

1450

1470

1480

1490

1510

TAMPA, FL

CLEVELAND, OH

DAYTON, OH

GROVE CITY, OH

MONTGOMERY, AL

THEODORE, AL

EAST STROUDSBURG, PA

HARRISBURG, PA

AIKEN, SC

GREENVILLE, SC

NO CHARLESTON, SC

FLINT, MI

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs

CS

cs

(&)

cs

(&)

Cs

576.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

867.000

861.000

432.000

1,296.000

277.000

1,019.000

432.000

346.000

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name

Plant Name

$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$26.8200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$26.8200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$26.8200
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2300
867.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2300
861.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0900
432.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0900
1,296.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$27.2800
277.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2800
1,019.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2800
432,000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
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47 FRUIT, DRIED
48 FRUIT, DRIED
49 FRUIT, DRIED
50 FRUIT, DRIED
51 FRUIT, DRIED
52 FRUIT, DRIED
53 FRUIT, DRIED
54 FRUIT, DRIED
55 FRUIT, DRIED
56 FRUIT, DRIED
57 FRUIT, DRIED
58 FRUIT, DRIED
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RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0Z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

1520

1530

1550

1560

1570

1590

1600

1620

1630

1640

1660

1670

LANSING, MI

OAK PARK, MI

AIKEN, SC

GREENVILLE, SC

NO CHARLESTON, SC

ERIE, PA

JENKINS TOWNSHIP, PA

FORT PIERCE, FL

HOMESTEAD, FL

PEMBROKE PARK, FL

BIRMINGHAM, AL

HUNTSVILLE, AL

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs

CS

cs

(&)

cs

(&)

Cs

724.000

658.000

277.000

1,019.000

432.000

864.000

864.000

576.000

576.000

576.000

749.000

979.000

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name

Plant Name

$27.3400
346.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.3400
724.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$27.3400
658.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2800
277.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2800
1,019.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2800
432.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.2700
864.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.2700
864.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9800
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$27.9800
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.9800
576.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$27.2300
749.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
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59 FRUIT, DRIED
60 FRUIT, DRIED
61 FRUIT, DRIED
62 FRUIT, DRIED
63 FRUIT, DRIED
64 FRUIT, DRIED

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 OZ

RAISINS PKG-24/15 Oz

RAISINS PKG-24/15 0z

Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2017-05-30 07:28:59 EDT

1690

1700

1720

1730

1750

1760

BIRMINGHAM, AL

MONTGOMERY, AL

AUBURN, ME

CONCORD, NH

WALLINGFORD, CT

RUTLAND, VT

cs

CS

cs

CS

cs

cs

743.000

985.000

864.000

864.000

864.000

864.000

© Copyright 2003-2017 All Rights Reserved

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded
Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price
Quantity Awarded

$27.2300
979.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$26.6500
743.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA, CA
$26.6500
985.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0900
864.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0900
864.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0400
864.000
LION RAISINS, INC.
LION RAISINS-SELMA CA,SELMA,CA
$28.0400
864.000

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.
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Page 1 of 1
2000004715 Dried Friut US DA
Archive Date: 2017-11-23 i ComBINENET.
Reports :: Capacity Utilization

Current Scenario _E Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation Number Vendor Name

Plant(s) Material Description Code(s) Material Description(s) Delivery Period(s) | Unit of Measure | Max Quantity Awarded Quantity | Percent Utilized | View Bids
2000004715 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC. | OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI | 100300 CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ | 2017-10-01 - 2017-10-15 | TRK 9 9.000 100.00% | [View
2000004715 OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC. | OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI | 100300 CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-16/30 OZ | 2017-10-16 - 2017-10-31 | TRK 4 4.000 100.00% | [View

© Copyright 2003-2017 All Rights Reserved
Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2017-05-30 07:28:59 EDT

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004715 3 1495545576?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403
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